
CMTX CMKTX

Tồn đầu tháng 12/2016 35,461,732

01-12-16 DT Ha CMTX T12/2016 500,000 35,961,732

04-12-16 Mua thịt 180,000 35,781,732

04-12-16 Mua rau củ 123,000 35,658,732

04-12-16 Xích lô chở cháo 40,000 35,618,732

11-12-16 Mua thịt 180,000 35,438,732

11-12-16 Mua rau củ 127,000 35,311,732

11-12-16 Xích lô chở cháo 40,000 35,271,732

18-12-16 Mua thịt 180,000 35,091,732

18-12-16 Mua rau củ 142,000 34,949,732

18-12-16 Xích lô chở cháo 40,000 34,909,732

25-12-16 Mua thịt 180,000 34,729,732

25-12-16 Mua rau củ 135,000 34,594,732

25-12-16 Xích lô chở cháo 40,000 34,554,732

25-12-16 Mua tiêu 10,000 34,544,732

29-12-16 Nguyễn Thị Diệu Huyền CMTX 500,000 35,044,732

1,000,000 0 1,417,000 35,044,732Tồng cộng

Tồn cuối tháng 12/2016 35,044,732

BÁO CÁO QUỸ NỒI CHÁO HUẾ THÁNG 12/2016
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